25108 £X% v 7TOP100

IE iz HEES =4 58 ok ]
1 40026 2R K ZHEEITITML 14,546,200
2 38080 = ABRY 77787+ E D 13,514,400
3 41010 sy thoe ERTML 10,841,057
4 36072 BT 23 DEBN L0 T 10,293,586
5 40034 LIE $hBk ZHEFVYIED 9,611,000
6 44006 B MR #MFEBAL E D 9,160,100
7 40096 PIEH EERF RESEETML 8,850,000
8 28072 FE L ZHEETVITML 8,680,740
9 29153 EZ - e HTEFZEST maison TML 8,595,000
10 28049 RE BHRF HIEFEFT maison TML 8,440,000
11 30098 BH ¥ REBAL TML 8,098,782
12 30122 Bl %A FERETML 7,972,000
13 41097 il B ZHEEYITML 7,939,500
14 22057 Fih BFEK BABETML 7,895,520
15 20010 FiR BE EHEFTML 7,742,300
16 35021 Z==: I OF S ELSAM 7,664,982
17 33031 il ADALOT 7,622,245
18 29149 Al Bi& ERTML 7,547,498
19 34008 NI REE=#D P 7,432,000
20 44009 R NHE KBRS 777070 E D 7,409,700
21 25043 N EATML 7,333,750
22 29063 HBE ME HORLOT 7,295,900
23 37082 Fo DN ML OT 7,271,800
24 46124 FE Ll HES AM 7,231,600
25 45014 HH A BEBEVIZTML 7,194,500
26 37125 B X HEFSAZ TML 7,108,000
27 46057 B BT HEFZST maison TML 7,002,000
28 24032 ®=)II &F WBHERELOT 6,990,000
29 46086 EH @A HTES AM 6,984,500
30 31123 R OBET ALIRATT7 LAAT ML 6,911,450
31 27138 T a3k ROMAT ML 6,880,700
32 26098 = Rl ALIRATI7 LAAT M L 6,852,200
33 33005 Ba X BEEVATML 6,852,100
34 34009 LT VB HEFEFF maison TML 6,818,000
35 29017 EH EF ADOATML 6,787,800
36 45096 =R ERTF HREARLTML 6,705,000




37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

138004
44057
44066
28043
27083
41109
36006
37129
30053
45010
45084
45100
34064
42016
36118
41114
36065
36055
41009
23110
29152
41082
22026
37109
40040
45047
41081
26019
28091
29197
32013
35035
46004
36028
44035
35007
30009
43026
47025

VAN
T
Je)|
INEFTE
EH
AR
hnE
HA
e
BRUS
fay

F O

KH
A
PN S
EH
¥EH
] FH

PN

=l

o]
B

F U5

R
Yo

}

o)
S

L
ook ke D> W

o

m E X
¥ =X B 1

A
5
\HH
K

8T

amy
AR

A=
Bx
(1
R
o]
IR
B%
K
XK
BEET
FRIR
KA

N

H‘Eix\%%ﬂ)@i%%@%
o W oM N oa R

\
/I

it
A2

.
it

HABTML
RE=FTML
HEBETML

FLSAM
KERVIT T M L
HLIRATI7 LAAT M L
FLSAM
HEVATML
FIEVATML
FIEFBFVZ TML
ALIRATI7 LAAT M L
“FENTML
WBHRELOT
ZHEEYITML
ALIRATI7 LAAT M L
ALIRATF7 LAZT ML
FE#S AM
FEBBAL TML
*xZEUX ED
FERETML
FHEFTML
OEENLMLOT
EEWATML
BESEETML
ZHEIVVED
HABTML
ZHET -MI-TML
BEEVATML
BHRELOT
DEBNMLOT

HEFES maison TML

ZEET -MI-TML
@S AM
REE=#TML
RE=FTML

HIEFEFT maison TML

AABTML
AIRATIT LAAT M L
RE=ZHTML

6,666,700
6,653,000
6,588,780
6,563,982
6,515,700
6,489,300
6,473,097
6,465,500
6,371,800
6,358,000
6,351,400
6,296,500
6,221,000
6,208,400
6,198,750
6,183,200
6,181,200
6,161,537
6,073,900
6,052,000
6,022,000
6,007,582
5,961,100
5,950,000
5,947,500
5,920,100
5,903,290
5,853,900
5,839,000
5,764,380
5,720,000
5,713,400
5,713,200
5,698,000
5,691,000
5,673,000
5,684,430
5,638,500
5,627,000




76 46118 R ®BEHE MM B 2 CABaN 5,617,000

77 44074 Elg  #3E BHER2LOT 5,588,500
78 19078 FH O EF % HESBE maison DP 5,566,800
79 19066 B E/hic BZTML 5,563,000
80 45112 B M #EHBR 2 CABaN 5,542,000
81 244116 Hf BB B FEFICABaN 5,521,000
82 239078 Kig e WEBETML 5,514,780
83 46083 WA 5 HEHERE T ML 5,514,000
84 33046 iRkl BRF FLEUX ED 5,495,800
85 27089 )l &F HERETML 5,484,000
86 41036 R B HRAATML 5,450,000
87 22056 Y NIT=RES AEZTML 5,445,591
88 34059 Bl = FLEHUX ED 5,432,350
89 28083 FEE IE KBRY 7v787+E D 5,429,000
90 31004 RES i EATML 5,420,810
91 30143 BBH B AOMATML 5,412,400
92 39042 HE MK £SEUIZ ED 5,410,050
93 41084 AR JEES FBEFES maison TML 5,389,000
94 37127 = B EFEFICABaN 5,372,000
95 28147 ME BT FFEZTML 5,364,900
96 47085 m¥E & DEBN MILOT 5,362,900
97 45081 #ER  ETE AOMATM L 5,361,300
98 42021 WR B HTES AM 5,358,300
99 42012 a B AOARTML 5,342,900

100 46052 HH t% *£LEUX ED 5,342,300




