

25.10月 全スタッフTOP100

順位	社員番号	名称	店舗	金額
1	40026	黒木 強汰	名古屋シックT M L	14,546,200
2	38080	杉本 真穂	大阪ゲンフロントE D	13,514,400
3	41010	山崎 祐亮	渋谷T M L	10,841,057
4	36072	隈元 尋規	心斎橋パルコL O T	10,293,586
5	40034	江崎 祐哉	名古屋シックE D	9,611,000
6	44006	清野 楓	神戸BAL E D	9,160,100
7	40096	門田 亜耶子	大阪高島屋T M L	8,850,000
8	28072	伊藤 公彦	名古屋シックT M L	8,680,740
9	29153	吉本 韶子	新宿伊勢丹 maison T M L	8,595,000
10	28049	武尾 明日香	新宿伊勢丹 maison T M L	8,440,000
11	30098	福田 雅彰	京都BAL T M L	8,098,782
12	30122	早川 菜月	新宿京王T M L	7,972,000
13	41097	神山 藍	名古屋シックT M L	7,939,500
14	22057	寺山 香奈枝	日本橋T M L	7,895,520
15	20010	戸塚 晴彦	吉祥寺T M L	7,742,300
16	35021	須田 紗矢	青山S A M	7,664,982
17	33031	檜山 満	丸の内L O T	7,622,245
18	29149	西川 昌志	渋谷T M L	7,547,498
19	34008	小山 友希	銀座三越D P	7,432,000
20	44009	九鬼 帆喬	大阪ゲンフロントE D	7,409,700
21	25043	猪瀬 亮	渋谷T M L	7,333,750
22	29063	相馬 麻美	丸の内L O T	7,295,900
23	37082	森 茜	心斎橋パルコL O T	7,271,800
24	46124	中野 安純	新宿S A M	7,231,600
25	45014	濵田 祐人	有楽町ミネT M L	7,194,500
26	37125	近藤 雄大	新宿伊勢丹メンズ T M L	7,108,000
27	46057	渡辺 理花	新宿伊勢丹 maison T M L	7,002,000
28	24032	東川 貴子	梅田阪急L O T	6,990,000
29	46086	浅井 萌	新宿S A M	6,984,500
30	31123	東 貴美子	札幌ステラプレイスT M L	6,911,450
31	27138	安藤 絵美	大分トキハT M L	6,880,700
32	26098	高村 剛	札幌ステラプレイスT M L	6,852,200
33	33005	當舎 雄太	横浜ミネT M L	6,852,100
34	34009	寒河江 汐里	新宿伊勢丹 maison T M L	6,818,000
35	29017	廣田 周平	丸の内T M L	6,787,800
36	45096	高木 佳代子	神戸大丸T M L	6,705,000

37	138004	松本 紗子	日本橋 T M L	6,666,700
38	44057	平野 奈成	銀座三越 T M L	6,653,000
39	44066	北川 知佳	滋賀竜王 T M L	6,588,780
40	28043	小野寺 里美	青山 S A M	6,563,982
41	27083	澤田 修作	大阪ルクア T M L	6,515,700
42	41109	澤崎 沙弥	札幌ステラプレイス T M L	6,489,300
43	36006	加藤 隆道	青山 S A M	6,473,097
44	37129	出口 雄基	新宿ルミネ T M L	6,465,500
45	30053	野中 優希	新宿ルミネ T M L	6,371,800
46	45010	飯嶋 大倫	新宿伊勢丹メンズ T M L	6,358,000
47	45084	鈴木 翔太	札幌ステラプレイス T M L	6,351,400
48	45100	中口 夏葉子	二子玉川 T M L	6,296,500
49	34064	水口 麻衣	梅田阪急 L O T	6,221,000
50	42016	川浦 大知	名古屋シック T M L	6,208,400
51	36118	大條 綾奈	札幌ステラプレイス T M L	6,198,750
52	41114	真田 明季	札幌ステラプレイス T M L	6,183,200
53	36065	増田 範子	京都 S A M	6,181,200
54	36055	岡田 千慧	京都BAL T M L	6,161,537
55	41009	伏屋 元太郎	表参道ヒルズ E D	6,073,900
56	23110	奥山 愛子	新宿京王 T M L	6,052,000
57	29152	金井 希美	吉祥寺 T M L	6,022,000
58	41082	村上 彩華	心斎橋パルコ L O T	6,007,582
59	22026	岩井 利恵	有楽町ルミネ T M L	5,961,100
60	37109	大橋 理恵	横浜高島屋 T M L	5,950,000
61	40040	古川 真梨	名古屋シック E D	5,947,500
62	45047	關口 結芽	日本橋 T M L	5,920,100
63	41081	濱野 壮一郎	名古屋ゲートタワー T M L	5,903,290
64	26019	岡崎 美紀	有楽町ルミネ T M L	5,853,900
65	28091	杉本 真有美	梅田阪急 L O T	5,839,000
66	29197	藤森 達矢	心斎橋パルコ L O T	5,764,380
67	32013	河合 香織	新宿伊勢丹 maison T M L	5,720,000
68	35035	藤堂 瑞恵	名古屋ゲートタワー T M L	5,713,400
69	46004	青木 美天	新宿 S A M	5,713,200
70	36028	高橋 寿奈	銀座三越 T M L	5,698,000
71	44035	宍戸 彩里	銀座三越 T M L	5,691,000
72	35007	杉山 亮平	新宿伊勢丹 maison T M L	5,673,000
73	30009	山内 直哉	日本橋 T M L	5,684,430
74	43026	吉澤 優斗	札幌ステラプレイス T M L	5,638,500
75	47025	佐野 愛花	銀座三越 T M L	5,627,000

76	46118	木野 穂乃香	梅田阪急CABaN	5,617,000
77	44074	尾崎 純美	梅田阪急 L O T	5,588,500
78	19078	平田 博子	名古屋高島屋 maison D P	5,566,800
79	19066	儀村 美由紀	博多T M L	5,563,000
80	45112	佐藤 和	梅田阪急CABaN	5,542,000
81	244116	田形 朋	新宿伊勢丹CABaN	5,521,000
82	239078	永棹 絵美	滋賀竜王TML	5,514,780
83	46083	松本 拓馬	梅田阪急 T M L	5,514,000
84	33046	船岡 明子	表参道ヒルズ E D	5,495,800
85	27089	西川 綾子	新宿京王 T M L	5,484,000
86	41036	神保 早希	東京大丸 T M L	5,450,000
87	22056	林 直佳	木更津 T M L	5,445,591
88	34059	北川 克史	表参道ヒルズ E D	5,432,350
89	28083	伊藤 征	大阪ゲンフロントE D	5,429,000
90	31004	甲斐谷 航	渋谷 T M L	5,420,810
91	30143	鴨田 さおり	大分トキハ T M L	5,412,400
92	39042	武田 尚大	表参道ヒルズ E D	5,410,050
93	41084	熊田 朋美	新宿伊勢丹 maison T M L	5,389,000
94	37127	吉田 留美	新宿伊勢丹CABaN	5,372,000
95	28147	椎葉 恵子	北千住ミネ T M L	5,364,900
96	47085	市平 優	心斎橋パルコL O T	5,362,900
97	45081	都甲 華穂	大分トキハ T M L	5,361,300
98	42021	小坂 百絵	新宿 S A M	5,358,300
99	42012	山口 翔真	丸の内 T M L	5,342,900
100	46052	古田 花珠	表参道ヒルズ E D	5,342,300